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* Full Case Required

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Beam Angle (deg)

Beam Type

Bulb

Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)
Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Family Brand Name
Filament

Horizontal Beam Angle (deg)
Lamp Finish

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

mum

@ ECOLOGIC *

e State of the Art SPL Optics
¢ For indoor or outdoor use where not directly exposed to weather. Exposure to weather may damage the bulb.

39PAR30LNHALSWFL50TL 120V 10/CS 1/SKU
530

4500

E26 M edium
50

WFL
PAR30LN
600

C (GAS)

99

2750

3.752

95.30
Halogen Par30 Long Neck
CC-8

50

Reflector
4.625
119.0625
120.00

39.00

Footnotes

e In base up operation, heat may eventually deteriorate paper-lined or plastic sockets.
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Product 16564

Number:

Order 39PAR30LN/HAL/S/'WFL50/TL 120V
Abbreviation:

General Tungsten Halogen PAR30LN Silver Reflector Lamp 39Watt 120Volt
Description: Medium Base WideFlood50 Beam Triple Life
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